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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 10/01/2024 4:00 pm HS Aqua Tribe HS Swimming Pool Seminole Black & Gold Double

Dual
Sat 10/12/2024 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Andrews High School (away) Andrew Sprint-Tacular
Tue 10/15/2024 4:00 pm HS Aqua Tribe Monahans High School (away) Monahans Pecos Double

Dual
Sat 10/26/2024 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Monahans High School (away) Monahans Invitational
Fri 11/08/2024 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Hobbs High School (away) Hobbs Invitational
Sat 11/09/2024 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Hobbs High School (away) Hobbs Invitational
Sat 11/16/2024 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Pecos H S (away) Pecos Invitational
Fri 12/06/2024 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Grapevine-Colleyville ISD Swim Center (away) Grapevine 4A TISCA

Invite
Sat 12/07/2024 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Grapevine-Colleyville ISD Swim Center (away) Grapevine 4A TISCA

Invite
Sat 12/14/2024 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe HS Swimming Pool Seminole Invitational
Fri 01/03/2025 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Andrews High School (away) Andrews Invitational
Sat 01/04/2025 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Andrews High School (away) Andrews Invitational
Sat 01/18/2025 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Monahans High School (away) Monahans - District

Invitational
Fri 01/31/2025 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Andrews High School (away) Andrews - Regional

Invitational
Sat 02/01/2025 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Andrews High School (away) Andrews - Regional

Invitational
Thu 02/13/2025 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe San Antonio (away) San Antonio - State

Invitational
Fri 02/14/2025 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe San Antonio (away) San Antonio - State

Invitational


